Vojens Mini RR

Friday

Black/Orange SM - 1300-1320
Qualifying started at 13:02:39

Vojens 1,330 km
01-07-2016.13:00
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(16) Sven Kowalik
1 1:30.163 +8.789 13:04:09.406
2 1:27.139 +5.765 13:05:36.545
3 1:25.989 +4.615 13:07:02.534
4 1:25.738 +4.364 13:08:28.272
5 1:24.450 +3.076 13:09:52.722
6 1:23135 +1.761 13:11:15.857
7 1:21.907 +0.533 13:12:37.764
8 1:21.374 13:13:59.138
(25) Thomas Uwe
1 1:33.947 +9.321 13:07:29.141
2 1:30.078 +5.452 13:08:59.219
3 1:26.441 +1.815 13:10:25.660
4 1:27.509 +2.883 13:11:53.169
5 1:24.626 13:13:17.795
6 1:26.016 +1.390 13:14:43811
7 1:26.178 +1.552 13:16:09.989
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed Orbits

Race Director: Thorleif Mgller
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